ATHLETICS DIVISION

680 LERO BLVD.® BREMERTON, WA 98310
360.473.5427 » www.ci.bremerton.wa.us

Adult Slow-Pitch Softball League Fall 2025
Division 2

PARKS & RECREATION

RAIN LINE:
(360) 473-5700 (announced at 4 PM). If a game is cancelled due to inclement weather, information when it
has been rescheduled will be posted at Pendergast Park next to field #1 and on the city website

www. BremertonWA.gov Go to Parks and Recreation, Athletics and Softball.

Date Day Home Visitor Field/Time
August 18 Monday SK Merchants Vs. Revolution P16 PM
Space Chimps Vs. Bangerz P17:10 PM
Master Batters Vs. Morning Man P18:20 PM
August 20 Wednesday = Master Batters Vs. Space Chimps P2 6 PM
SK Merchants Vs. Morning Man P2 7:10 PM
Bangerz Vs. Revolution P2 8:20 PM
August 25 Monday Revolution Vs. Morning Man P16 PM
Bangerz Vs. Master Batters P17:10 PM
Space Chimps Vs. SK Merchants P1 8:20 PM
August 27 Wednesday = Master Batters Vs. SK Merchants P3 6 PM
Space Chimps Vs. Revolution P37:10 PM
Bangerz VS. Morning Man P3 8:20 PM
September 1 Monday No Games Scheduled - Labor Day Holiday Weekend
September 3 Wednesday = Morning Man Vs. Space Chimps P2 6 PM
SK Merchants VS. Bangerz P2 7:10 PM
Revolution Vs. Master Batters P2 8:20 PM
September 8 Monday Revolution Vs. SK Merchants P16 PM
Morning Man VS. Master Batters P17:10 PM
Bangerz Vs. Space Chimps P1 8:20 PM
September 10 Wednesday  Space Chimps Vs. Master Batters P2 6 PM
Revolution Vs. Bangerz P2 7:10 PM
Morning Man VS. SK Merchants P2 8:20 PM
September 15 Monday Master Batters Vs. Bangerz P1 6 PM
Morning Man Vs. Revolution P17:10 PM
SK Merchants Vs. Space Chimps P1 8:20 PM
Sept. 22-25  Mon-Thu End of Season League Tournament TBD

Tournament brackets will be posted on Thursday, September 18" and can be

viewed on the city website at www.Bremerton WA.gov
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